
FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

ELISIR
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

416

437436

410409

418

438

417

408

ELISIR

ELISIRELISIRELISIRELISIR

ELISIRELISIRELISIRELISIR

ELISIR



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

EMPIRE
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

894

898897

893892

896

899

895

891

EMPIRE

EMPIREEMPIREEMPIREEMPIRE

EMPIREEMPIREEMPIREEMPIRE

EMPIRE



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

ENEA
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

1523

1527

1530

1526

15221521

1525

15291528

1524

1520

ENEAENEAENEA

ENEAENEAENEAENEA

ENEAENEAENEAENEA

ENEA



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

ERNEST
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

343342341

345344

340

ERNESTERNEST

ERNESTERNESTERNESTERNEST

ERNEST



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

SAIO
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

292291 SAIOSAIO

SAIO



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

EDOLO
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

100610051004 EDOLOEDOLOEDOLO

EDOLO

1007EDOLO



FLEXFORM Spa
Via Einaudi 23/25 20821 Meda (MB) Italy | Tel. +39 0362 3991 | Fax +39 0362 399228 | info@flexform.it | www.flexform.it

TODI
TESSUTI FABRICS



2TESSUTI FABRICS

244

274273

243242

248245

240

TODITODITODITODI

TODITODITODITODI

TODI


	Flexform Fabrics - Elisir
	Flexform Fabrics - Empire
	Flexform Fabrics - Enea
	Flexform Fabrics - Ernest
	Flexform Fabrics - Saio
	Flexform Fabrics -edolo
	Flexform Fabrics -Todi

